
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro               809.921,46                 69.532,36                 69.532,36                 69.532,36 0,00 20/02/2019 31/01/2019

Fevereiro               820.602,70                 70.463,66                 70.463,66                 70.463,66 0,00 20/03/2019 19/03/2019

Março               823.000,55                 70.823,73                 70.823,73                 70.823,73 0,00 20/04/2019 04/04/2019

Abril               818.036,25                 70.360,61                 70.360,61                 70.360,61 0,00 18/04/2019 07/05/2019

Maio               823.213,25                 70.990,52                 70.990,52                 70.990,52 0,00 20/06/2019 06/06/2019

Junho               830.746,06                 71.862,84                 71.862,84                 71.862,84 0,00 20/07/2019 12/07/2019

Julho               836.602,45                 72.336,60                 72.484,41                 72.484,41 0,00 18/08/2019 01/08/2019

Agosto               837.583,45                 72.349,28                 72.501,38                 72.501,38 0,00 20/09/2019 11/09/2019

Setembro               838.655,41                 72.249,75                 72.249,75                 72.249,75 0,00 19/10/2019 08/10/2019

Outubro               837.533,32                 72.276,13                 72.276,13                 72.276,13 0,00 20/11/2019 19/11/2019

Novembro               834.767,30                 72.351,80                 72.051,89                 72.051,89 0,00 20/12/2019 13/12/2019

Dezembro               838.496,47                 72.784,87                 72.784,87                 72.784,87 0,00 20/01/2020 20/01/2020

13º Salário               595.901,06                 50.348,30                 50.348,30                 50.348,30 0,00 20/12/2019 08/01/2020

TOTAL         10.545.059,73               908.730,45               908.730,45               908.730,45                          -   - -
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro           809.921,46         178.182,72               175.591,52             2.591,20         175.591,52 0,00 20/02/2019 31/01/2019/10/04/19

Fevereiro           820.602,70         180.532,59               178.367,79             2.164,80         178.367,79 0,00 20/03/2019 19/03/19 E 10/04/19

Março           823.000,55         181.060,12               166.990,78             2.230,40         178.727,07             1.336,49 20/04/2019 04/04/2019

Abril           818.036,25         179.967,98               188.079,64             3.345,00         176.343,35             4.958,48 18/04/2019 07/05/2019

Maio           823.213,25         181.106,92               177.661,96             3.443,40         177.661,96 0,00 20/06/2019 06/06/2019

Junho           830.746,06         182.764,13               179.428,72             3.345,00         179.428,72 0,00 20/07/2019 12/07/2019

Julho           836.602,45         184.052,54               180.990,79             2.965,14         180.990,79 0,00 18/08/2019 01/08/2019

Agosto           837.583,45         184.268,36               181.076,18             3.082,60         181.076,18             8.388,77 20/09/2019 11/09/2019

Setembro           838.655,41         184.504,19               181.348,49             3.246,60         181.348,49 0,00 19/10/2019 08/10/2019

Outubro           837.533,32         184.257,33               181.980,69             2.197,60         181.980,69 0,00 20/11/2019 19/11/2019

Novembro           834.767,30         183.648,81               181.256,42             1.836,80         181.256,42           53.633,35 20/12/2019 13/12/2019

Dezembro           838.496,47         184.469,22               183.494,98             2.099,20         183.494,98 8,07 20/01/2020 20/01/2020

13º Salário           595.901,06         131.098,23               131.097,44 0,00         131.097,44 0,00 20/12/2019 08/01/2020

TOTAL     10.545.059,73     2.319.913,14           2.287.365,40           32.547,74     2.287.365,40           68.325,16 - -
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